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TABLE 1. 	Monthly Production of Soft Drinks 1 , 	 TABLEAU 1. Production mensuelle de boissons 
1990-1992 	 gazeuses1 , 1990-1992 

1990 	 1991 	 19921' 

thousands 
of gallons 

milliers 
degallons 

hectolitres thousands 
of gallons 

rnilliers 
degallons 

hectolitres thousand 
of gallons 

milliers 
degallons 

37,930 1 724 322 42,598 1 936 570 49.846 
40,746 1 852 360 45,798 2 082 012 48,931 
40,820 1 855 692 45,545 2070 504 45,977 
48.660 2212 110 51.769 2 353 454 59,443 
66,901 3 041 385 53,896 2 450 141 60,526 
53.703 2 441 407 65,210 2 964 531 78,820 
59,068 2 685 288 72.388 3290836 69,257 
75,929 3451 823 66.560 3025867 58,060 
51,407 2 337 010 59,201 2691 330 - 

53.681 2440381 51,392 2 336 298 - 

54,637 2 483 846 54,675 2 485 578 - 

50,883 2313191 56,883 2585959 - 

634,365 28838 815 665,916 30 273 080 - 

423,757 19264387 443,761 20173915 470,860 

January - Janv*r 
Februaiy - Février 
March - Mars 
April - Avnl 
May - Mat 
June - Juin 
July - Juillet 
August - Aoi3t 
September - Septembe 
October - Octobre 
November - Novembre 
December - Décembre 
TOTAL 

Year-to-date - Total cumulatif 

hectolitres 

2266049 
2224 452 
2090135 
2702 342 
2751 569 
3583218 
3148 502 
2 639 468 

21 405 735 

1 	Carbonated soft drinks - SCG code 220210.1. 
preliminary figures, subject to revision. 

Note: These data are estimates based on carbon dioxide usage. 

For additional information contact Peter Zylsira, Industry Division. Statis-
tics Canada, Ottawa, Ontario. K1A 016 (613) 951-3511. 

Selected series available on CANSIM, matrix 196. 

Industry Division 

September 1992 

Boissons gazeuses - CIB code 220210.1. 
norribres préliminaires, sujet a modification. 

Note: Ces donnóes sont des estimation tondées daprès l'utilisation du gaz 
carbonique. 

Pour plus de renseignements, contactez Peter Zylstra, Division de l'industrie. 
Statistique Canada, Ottawa. Ontario. K1AOT6 (613)951-3511 

Certaines series sont disponibles dana Ia matrice 196 de CANSIM. 

Division de l'industrie 

Septembre 1992 
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